

Misc. Appeal 12/19

Order No. 22 Record is put up today as was not put up on 29.7.23 due to holiday.
31.07.2023 No steps taken by either sides.
None move.
Case is adjourned .
Fix 17.8.23 for order in respect of petition dt. 01.7.22 filed the appellant.

Dictated & corrected by me.

Additional District Judge,
Chandannagore, Hooghly
(WB00787)

Additional District Judge,
Chandannagore, Hooghly
(WB00787)