

Misc. Appeal 12/19

Present: Kazi Abul Hasem
Addl. Dist. & Sessions. Judge,
Chandannagore, Hooghly.

Order No. 18 Appellant files hazira.
23.09.2022 Respondent appears today by filing vokatnama coupled with a petition praying
for time for filing W/O .
Time petition is considered and allowed.
Fix 07.11.22 for hearing of petition and filing W/O in the mean time.

Dictated & corrected by me.

Addl. Dist. & Sessions. Judge,
Chandannagore, Hooghly
(WB00787)

Addl. Dist. & Sessions. Judge,
Chandannagore, Hooghly
(WB00787)